Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:188 SGPA: 7.83 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 179299 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.33 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 179299 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 416/600 (Four hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 69.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 400 | GPA/SGPA:8.33 | Status: Pass

14/02/2026 Page No.13 7f9c9f18-5f6d-4e76-b602-04e9dcf2dcf4

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:136 SGPA: 5.67 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 179277 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:4 EGP:20 SGPA: 5.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 179277 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:132 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 322/600 (Three hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 53.67% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

14/02/2026 Page No.17 7f9c9f18-5f6d-4e76-b602-04e9dcf2dcf4

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:180 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 307371 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:184 SGPA: 7.67 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 307371 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.17 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 384/600 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 364 | GPA/SGPA:7.58 | Status: Pass

14/02/2026 Page No.35 7f9c9f18-5f6d-4e76-b602-04e9dcf2dcf4

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:192 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 181090 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 307412 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:188 SGPA: 7.83 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 402/600 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 67.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 396 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

14/02/2026 Page No.36 7f9c9f18-5f6d-4e76-b602-04e9dcf2dcf4

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.33 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 307370 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:176 SGPA: 7.33 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 307370 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:168 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 387/600 (Three hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 64.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 48 | Total EGP: 372 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

14/02/2026 Page No.37 7f9c9f18-5f6d-4e76-b602-04e9dcf2dcf4

Bachelor of Business Administration (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2022  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025